KING COUNTY UTILITY SERVICES COSTS
FY 2022-2023

In accordance with Government Code 2265.001, the King County Treasurer's Office located at
800 S. Baker Street, Guthrie, Texas, reports the following monthly usage for electricity, water,
and gas/propane.

MONTH

ELECTRICITY

USAGE KWH

WATER

USAGE
GALLONS

PROPANE

USAGE
GALLONS

MONTHLY
TOTAL

OCTOBER

2,363.83

13,472

1,871.66

13,102

4,235.49

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

ANNUAL
TOTALS

2,363.83

13,472

1,871.66

13,102

4,235.49




